Plastic Tube ALI-PAC Co., Limited
Tube
Material Sharp
Cap
Material Cap Type
QT01-H-16B1 16 5/10/15 Active
QT01-H-19B1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT01-H-22B1 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT01-H-25B1 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT01-H-13A1 13 3/5 Active
QT01-H-16A1 16 5/10/15 Active
QT01-H-19A1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT01-H-22A1 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT01-H-25A1 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT02-H-13A1 13 3/5 Active
QT02-H-16A1 16 5/10/15 Active
QT02-H-19A1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT02-H-22A1 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-19A1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT06-H-22A1 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-25A1 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT06-H-19A2 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT06-H-22A2 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-25A2 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT06-H-25B1 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 PE Round PE Flip top Cap Active
QT06-H-19B2 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT06-H-22B2 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-25B2 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT06-H-19B3 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT06-H-22B3 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-25B3 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT06-H-19C1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT06-H-22C1 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-25C1 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT06-H-19C2 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT06-H-22C2 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-25C2 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT06-H-19C3 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT06-H-22C3 22 10/15/20/25/30/35 Active
QT06-H-25C3 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45/50 Active
QT03-H-13A1 13 3/5 Active
QT03-H-19A1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT03-H-13B1 13 3/5 Active
QT03-H-19B1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT03-H-13C1 13 3/5 Active
QT03-H-19C1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT04-H-13A1-I1 13 3/5 Active
QT04-H-19A1-I1 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT04-H-13A1-I3 13 3/5 Active
QT04-H-19A1-I3 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT04-H-13B1-I2 13 3/5 Active
QT04-H-19B1-I2 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT04-H-13B1-I3 13 3/5 Active
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Glossy finish
Matt finish
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Glossy finish
Matt finish
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
PE Round
Cylinder Cap
PE PERound Bullet Screw Cap
PE PERound
PE Round
PE Round
TUBE
产品型号产品型号产品型号产品型号
RoundPE
Round
系列系列系列系列
直径直径直径直径
(mm) 工艺工艺工艺工艺
CAP
容量容量容量容量((((mlmlmlml)))) Color Coating
Small Plastic Tube
Lipstick Tube
PE
PE
状态状态状态状态
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Long Horn Cap
PEPE Round Twist-off Tip
PE
PE PE
Double Wall Cap
PE Arcylic
Round
PE
Round
PERoundPE
PE
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
PERound
PE
Short Horn Cap
Arcylic Horn Cap
Screw Cap
Round
Round Arcylic
Flat-top lip glossy
Cap
PE Round Arcylic
Flat-top lip glossy
Cap
RoundPE
Flat-top lip glossy
Cap
PE
Flat-top lip glossy
Cap
PERoundPE
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Website:http://www.ali-pac.com
Plastic Tube ALI-PAC Co., Limited
Tube
Material Sharp
Cap
Material Cap Type
TUBE
产品型号产品型号产品型号产品型号系列系列系列系列
直径直径直径直径
(mm) 工艺工艺工艺工艺
CAP
容量容量容量容量((((mlmlmlml)))) Color Coating 状态状态状态状态
QT04-H-19B1-I3 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT04-H-13C1-I2 13 3/5 Active
QT04-H-19C1-I2 19 10/15/20/25 Active
QT07-H-30A1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35A1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38A1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40A1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30B1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35B1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38B1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40B1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30C1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35C1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38C1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40C1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30D1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35D1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38D1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40C1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30D2 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35D2 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38D2 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40C2 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30E1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35E1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38E1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40E1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30E2 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35E2 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38E2 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40E2 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30F1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35F1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38F1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40F1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT07-H-30F2 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT07-H-35F2 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT07-H-38F2 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT07-H-40F2 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT08-H-30A1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT08-H-35A1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT08-H-38A1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT08-H-40A1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT08-H-38A2 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 PE Round 条纹平头磨砂盖 Active
QT09-H-45A1 45 100/120/150/180/200/220/240 Active
QT09-H-50A1 50 0 Active
QT09-H-55A1 55 200/220/240/250/300/350 Active
QT09-H-60A1 60 220/240/250/300/350/400 Active
QT08-H-30B1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT08-H-35B1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
PE
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
PE Round 平头盖
PE Round 平头盖
PE Round
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Arcylic 亚克力大头
Glossy finish
Matt finish
PE Round
PE Round
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Arcylic 亚克力小边盖
Arcylic 亚克力大边盖
PE Round
喷头盖
PE Round
PE Round 博士盖
PE Round 盘珠盖
PE Round
PE
PE Round
Round
PE
Straight-Angled
screw on cap
Round
Plastic Tube with
Screw on Cap
Round
Straight-Angled
Flip top cap
Arc-Angled screw
on cap
Arcylic 亚克力博士盖
Website:http://www.ali-pac.com
Plastic Tube ALI-PAC Co., Limited
Tube
Material Sharp
Cap
Material Cap Type
TUBE
产品型号产品型号产品型号产品型号系列系列系列系列
直径直径直径直径
(mm) 工艺工艺工艺工艺
CAP
容量容量容量容量((((mlmlmlml)))) Color Coating 状态状态状态状态
QT08-H-38B1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT08-H-40B1 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT08-H-30B2 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60/70 Active
QT08-H-35B2 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90/100 Active
QT08-H-38B2 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT08-H-40B2 40 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT09-H-45B1 45 100/120/150/180/200/220/240 Active
QT09-H-50B1 50 0 Active
QT09-H-55B1 55 200/220/240/250/300/350 Active
QT09-H-60B1 60 220/240/250/300/350/400 Active
QT09-H-45B2 45 100/120/150/180/200/220/240 Active
QT09-H-50B2 50 0 Active
QT09-H-55B2 55 200/220/240/250/300/350 Active
QT09-H-60B2 60 220/240/250/300/350/400 Active
QT10-H-30A1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-35A1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-38A1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT10-H-40A1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-30B1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-35B1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-38B1 38 50/60/70/80/90/100/120 Active
QT10-H-40B1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-25B2 25 15/20/25/30/35/40/45 Active
QT10-H-30B2 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-16C1 16 3/5/10/15 Active
QT10-H-30C1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-35C1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-40C1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-45C1 45 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT10-H-50C1 50 90/100/120/150/180/200 Active
QT10-H-30D1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-40D1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-35D2 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-40D2 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-35D3 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-40D3 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-45D3 45 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT10-H-50D3 50 90/100/120/150/180/200 Active
QT10-H-35E1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 PE Oval 凹顶扁盖 Active
QT10-H-35F1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-40F1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-35G1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-40G1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-30H1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-35H1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-30H2 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-35H2 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT10-H-40H2 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT10-H-30H3 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT10-H-35H3 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
PE Oval 直角扁盖
Arc-Angled Flip
top cap
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Straight-Angled
Flip top cap offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
PE Oval 圆角扁盖
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Glossy finish
Matt finish
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
PE
RoundPE
Round
RoundPE
Plastic Tube with
Flip top Cap
Arc-Angled Flip
top cap
Round
Flip top cap
PE Oval 圆角斜口扁盖
PE
PE Oval 扁掀盖
PE Oval 双层扁盖
PE Oval 双层高扁盖
Acrylic Rectangled
cap
PE Oval 双色扁掀盖
PE Oval Arcylic 压克力菱形盖
亚克力鸭嘴尖盖
PE Oval
Arcylic 压克力桃型盖
Rectangle Oval
Cap
PE Oval
PE Oval Arcylic
PE Oval Arcylic
Website:http://www.ali-pac.com
Plastic Tube ALI-PAC Co., Limited
Tube
Material Sharp
Cap
Material Cap Type
TUBE
产品型号产品型号产品型号产品型号系列系列系列系列
直径直径直径直径
(mm) 工艺工艺工艺工艺
CAP
容量容量容量容量((((mlmlmlml)))) Color Coating 状态状态状态状态
QT10-H-40H3 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT11-H-30A1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 Active
QT11-H-35A1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT11-H-40A1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT11-H-45A1 45 70/80/90/100/120/150/180 Active
QT11-H-50A1 50 90/100/120/150/180/200 Active
QT11-H-35B1 35 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 Active
QT11-H-40B1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 Active
QT11-H-50B1 50 90/100/120/150/180/200 Active
QT12-H-30A1 30 25/30/35/40/45/50/60 DNP
QT12-H-38A1 38 40/45/50/60/70/80/90 DNP
QT12-H-40A1 40 60/70/80/90/100/120/150 DNP
QT12-H-50A1 50 90/100/120/150/180/200 DNP
QT13-H-25A1 25 Active
QT13-H-30A1 30 Active
QT13-H-35A1 35 Active
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Glossy finish
Matt finish
offset printing
silkscreen printing
hotstamping
labelling
Solid Color
Pearl Color
Translucent
Transparent
Glossy finish
Matt finish
Special Plastic
Tube
Special Plastic
Tube
Super Oval Plastic
Tube
cap
Super Oval
PE Round Pump Cap
PE
Snap-on flip-top
cap
Super Oval
Super oval screw-
on cap
PE
Super oval flip-top
cap
PE
Website:http://www.ali-pac.com